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Firemna liga 2022/2023 Poprad - 4.liga - 4. kolo

Team

Joe’s Beans
Rockfarm

Toner Tatry Team
Aplend

Lunys

Uniga

Wins
4
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Pins
2265
1979
2264
1917
1733
1521

Points
18.0
16.0
15.5
14.0

8.0
35
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